First
1 Amy
2 Jordin
3 Tammy
4 Rachel
5 Natalie
6 Auvril
7 Andrea
8 Katie
9 Ashley
10 Nancie
11 Kristi
12 Kaitlyn
13 Kristina
14 Rainey
15 Danielle
16 Kirsten
17 Cathleen
18 Ellie
19 Esther
20 Stacy
21 Rita
22 Connie
23 Jami
24 Jenn
25 Erica
26 Kate
27 Monja
28 Jill
29 Cassie
30 Annie
31 Saylor
32 Barrett
Dorothy
Abigail
33 Nona
34 Kylie
35 Jennifer
36 Kristy
37 Kelsey
38 Patricia
39 Melanie
40 Lisa
41 Aimee
42 Kim
43 Madison
44 Karri
45 Annetta

Last

Olson
Stephenson
Sowards
Sowards
Bergstrom
Busby
Mackie
Noetzel
Quinn
Weston
Cuddy
Schuh
Gutierrez
Ratcliff
Fure

Kjolos
Farnsworth
Farnsworth
Welch
Najar
Brennan
Erickson
Everett
Fletcher
Wehr
Flickner
O'Boyle
Vail

Coster
Bacon
Anderson
Anderson
Bledsoe
Dietlin
Larson
Dietlin
Winson
Blount
Graves

Fay
Ford-Bissey
Noonchester
Hardenbrook
Trish
Morgan
Webster
Sokolik

Camano View Dash

Women's 5K Race Results -2009

ime

0:20:53
0:21:46
0:21:54
0:22:40
0:23:03
0:24:02
0:25:33
0:26:13
0:26:22
0:26:31
0:26:48
0:26:56
0:27:48
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:28:24
0:28:50
0:28:51
0:28:51
0:29:18
0:29:27
0:29:33
0:30:02
0:30:32
0:30:32
0:31:22
0:31:41
0:31:57
0:32:59
0:33:27
0:34:31
0:36:46
0:37:36
0:43:08
0:44:58
0:45:12
0:45:18
0:46:02
0:46:25
0:49:29
0:52:17
0:53:39
0:53:42
0:53:43
0:54:06
0:54:08

23
14
42
13
15
28
28
36
25
46
38
17
32
14
25
37
45
12
32
40
33
53
33
25
17
34
54
42
31
38

34

45
13
44 W
58 W
37 W
72 W
44 W
43
37 W
44 W
7W
26 W
61 W

Sarah Forrey 2004 Course Record 19:36:09



